
JERZEES® - NuBlend® Pullover
Hooded Sweatshirt. 996M

8-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly
NuBlend® pill-resistant
fleece
High stitch density for a
smooth printing canvas
Two-ply hood with
grommets and dyed-to-
match tipped and knotted
drawcord
1x1 rib knit in cuffs and
waistband
Front pouch pocket
Double-needle
coverseamed neck,
armholes and waistband
Ash (formerly Birch)
Concealed seams on cuff

Adult Sizes: S-4XL

Available colors:

Port Authority ® Value Fleece 1/4-Zip Pullover. F218

You'll appreciate the comfort (and the value) of this soft,
midweight pullover all year round.

13.8-ounce, 100% polyester
Twill-taped neck
Reverse coil zipper
Chin guard
Bungee cord zipper pull
Open cuffs
Open hem with drawcord and toggles for
adjustability

Adult Sizes: XS-6XL Available colors:

Port & Company ® 5.5-Ounce Jersey Knit Polo. KP55

With an easy-to-care-for blend and a soil-release finish, this
comfortable polo is a real value.

5.5-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly
Made with up to 5% recycled polyester from plastic
bottles
Soil-release finish
1x1 rib knit collar and cuffs
3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons
Double-needle hem

Due to the nature of 50/50 cotton/polyester neon fabrics,
special care must be taken throughout the printing process.
Adult Sizes: XS-6XL
Price: $9.98

Available colors:

Port & Company ® - Classic Crewneck
Sweatshirt. PC78

Crafted for comfort, this lighter weight
sweatshirt is perfect for relaxing and it's a
real value.

7.8-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly fleece
Air jet yarn for a soft,  pill-resistant
finish
Coverseamed crewneck, arm
seams and waistband
Rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband
Set-in sleeves

Due to the nature of 50/50 cotton/polyester
neon fabrics, special care must be taken
throughout the printing process.
Adult Sizes: S-4XL

Available colors:

Allstar Athletics
200D SPRINGBORO PIKE

DAYTON, OH 45449
937-438-3882



Customer # PO #

Phone # Fax #

Billing Address Email

City State

Zip Code design option/cloth

design option/cloth School name

School colors school mascot

name on back number on back

Name Address

City State

Zip Code Shipping Label Instructions

card # expiration

cid

Style Color

996M All

S

29.50

M

29.50

L

29.50

XL

29.50

2XL

31.50

3XL

33.50

4XL

35.50

F218 All

XS

31.50

S

31.50

M

31.50

L

31.50

XL

31.50

2XL

33.50

3XL

35.50

4XL

37.50

5XL

39.50

6XL

41.50

KP55 All

XS

18.50

S

18.50

M

18.50

L

18.50

XL

18.50

2XL

19.75

3XL

21

4XL

22.25

5XL

23.50

6XL

24.75

PC78 All

S

24.50

M

24.50

L

24.50

XL

24.50

2XL

26.50

3XL

28.50

4XL

30.50

Sub Total

shipping 10 % of sub total

Tax

Total

Order Form
Allstar Athletics
200D SPRINGBORO PIKE
DAYTON, OH 45449
937-438-3882
Allstarathletic1.com

Date

Client Information

Ship To Information

credit card

Products




