

JERZEES[®] - NuBlend[®] Pullover Hooded Sweatshirt. 996M

- 8-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly NuBlend® pill-resistant fleece
- High stitch density for a smooth printing canvas
- Two-ply hood with grommets and dyed-tomatch tipped and knotted drawcord
- 1x1 rib knit in cuffs and waistband
- Front pouch pocket
 Double-needle coverseamed neck,
- armholes and waistband
- Ash (formerly Birch)
- Concealed seams on cuff

Adult Sizes: S-4XL





Port & Company[®] - Classic Crewneck Sweatshirt. PC78

Crafted for comfort, this lighter weight sweatshirt is perfect for relaxing and it's a real value.

- 7.8-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly fleece
- Air jet yarn for a soft, pill-resistant finish
- Coverseamed crewneck, arm seams and waistband
- Rib knit collar, cuffs and waistband
- Set-in sleeves

Due to the nature of 50/50 cotton/polyester neon fabrics, special care must be taken throughout the printing process. Adult Sizes: S-4XL



Port Authority ® Value Fleece 1/4-Zip Pullover. F218

You'll appreciate the comfort (and the value) of this soft, midweight pullover all year round.

- 13.8-ounce, 100% polyester
- Twill-taped neck
- Reverse coil zipper
- Chin guard
- Bungee cord zipper pull
- Open cuffs
- Open hem with drawcord and toggles for adjustability

Adult Sizes: XS-6XL

Available colors:



Port & Company[®] 5.5-Ounce Jersey Knit Polo. KP55

With an easy-to-care-for blend and a soil-release finish, this comfortable polo is a real value.

- 5.5-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly
- Made with up to 5% recycled polyester from plastic bottles
- Soil-release finish
- 1x1 rib knit collar and cuffs
- 3-button placket with dyed-to-match buttons
- Double-needle hem

Due to the nature of 50/50 cotton/polyester neon fabrics, special care must be taken throughout the printing process. Adult Sizes: XS-6XL Price: \$9.98

Available colors:



Available colors:



Allstar Athletics 200D SPRINGBORO PIKE DAYTON, OH 45449 937-438-3882



Allstar Athletics 200D SPRINGBORO PIKE DAYTON, OH 45449 937-438-3882 Allstarathletic1.com

Order Form

							Date	э 🗌			
ClientInf	ormation										
Customer #							PO #	#			
Phone#							Fax #	#			
Billing Address							Emai	I			
City							State	e 📃			
Zip Code						design	option/doth	ייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי			
design option/doth					=	S	School name	e			
School colors			school m					t			
name on back						num	ber on back				
Ship To Ir	nformation										
Name							Address	6			
City							State	e [
Zip Code					 Ship	Shipping Label Instructions					
credit car	d										
card #					_		expiratior	۰ ۱			
	cid										
Products											
Style	Color										
996M	All	S 29.50	M 29.50	L 29.50	XL 29.50	2XL 	3XL 33.50	4XL 35.50			
F218	All	XS 31.50	S 31.50	M 31.50	L 31.50	XL 31.50	2XL 33.50	3XL 35.50	4XL 37.50	5XL 39.50	6XL 41.50
KP55	All	XS 18.50	S 18.50	M 18.50	L 18.50	XL 18.50	2XL 19.75	3XL	4XL 22.25	5XL 23.50	6XL 24.75
PC78	All	S 24.50	M 24.50	L 24.50	XL 24.50	2XL 26.50	3XL 28.50	4XL 30.50			
Sub Total shipping 10 % of sub total Tax Total											
	Total										